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SHIP NAME

FLAG

CALL SIGN

OFFICIAL NO

IMONO

MMSINO

GRT

NRT

LIGHTSHIP WEIGHT
DEADWEIGHT

LOA LBP

BREATH

DEPTH MOULDED
MAX DRAFT

MAIN POWER

BOW THURSTER
BOLLARD PULL

FUEL CAPACITY
POTWATER CAPACITY
DRILLWATER CAPACITY
DIRTY OIL CAPACITY
BULK TANK CAPACITY
OWNER

PT BAHTERA NIAGA INTERNASIONAL

Cilandak Commercial Estate Bid. No. 110 NGS

JI. Raya Cilandak KKO Jakarta 12560, Indonesia

Tel: +62217892177 Fax: +62217892178
Email add: bni@bahteraniaga com

SHIP PARTICULARS

: TSS. PIONEER 5
. INDONESIA

: PMXR

. 382896

: 8300781

: 525 016 502
991 T

. 295T

:1056.58 T

0 1144.50T
57.70M
:53.79°M
+12.20°M
5.00M

‘4.32 M

: 2 X 2400 BHP ( FUJI DIESEL)
. 1 X420/BHP (YAN MAR DIESEL)
1 54:2T

£ 274 M3 / 100 %
1238 M3

2177 M3

:34M3

14 X'1000 CF

COMPANY : GEOOFFSHORE PTE LTD, SINGAPORE

. PT. BAHTERA NIAGA INTERNASIONAL
CILANDAK COMMERCIAL ESTATE ,BLD 110 NGS
JL. RAYA CILANDAK KKO JAKARTA ,12560
Email address

TELP NO : bni@bahteraniaga.com

FAX NO 1 +62 21 7892177

. +62 21 7892178
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